
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20011957 2037523778 DEBAPRIYA SARKAR 1 284
2 PU20057647 2037523835 SUDIPTA BANERJEE 2 274
3 PU20037785 2037523811 RAHUL GUPTA 3 271
4 PU20038677 2037523813 BRATATI SAHA CHOWDHURY 4 266
5 PU20054839 2037527108 SHIVANI JOSHI 5 264
6 PU20066937 2037523848 AYANTIKA MAITY 6 263
7 PU20070533 2037530178 GANTA MOUNIKA 7 261
8 PU20029315 2037523807 MAYAMI KARMAKAR 8 252
9 PU20063589 2037522003 BODDUPALLY SUNITHA 9 252

10 PU20072109 2037522034 SIRIGIRI DHARANI 10 251
11 PU20012169 2037523779 SAMUDRANIL BASAK 11 251
12 PU20057361 2037521988 SHAIK FAYEEMUDDIN 12 250
13 PU20043805 2037523819 ANUSHKA ROY 13 248
14 PU20071435 2037523862 TAPOMAYEE BASU 14 243
15 PU20049415 2037524512 SREYA ANAND 15 242
16 PU20073543 2037527124 VANSHIKA SHARMA 16 242
17 PU20040859 2037523814 SAYANTAN BHATTACHARYYA 17 241
18 PU20064721 2037522016 P APARNA 18 235
19 PU20070747 2037530182 VEMAVARAPU SREE MADHUMITHA 19 232
20 PU20057513 2037523834 SHREYA ROY 20 231
21 PU20064591 2037522015 DUGYALA THIRUPATHIRAO 21 224
22 PU20075069 2037527125 RAJAT KUMAR 22 224
23 PU20065173 2037522021 CHEVVALA RAJITHA 23 222
24 PU20078311 2037522051 YARRAGUDI PRASANTH REDDY 24 219
25 PU20061479 2037521994 SWETHA B 25 218
26 PU20072439 2037523864 SUBHAJIT DAS 26 218

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20010583 2037525379 THEJAL V K 27 217
2 PU20000545 2037522773 SRUTHI C M 30 215
3 PU20062049 2037521998 PEDDABUDI CHATRAPATHI 35 212
4 PU20057271 2037521987 KATHALAPURAM PRIYANKA 40 208
5 PU20029687 2037529008 KUNDAN KUMAR MEHTA 41 208
6 PU20062073 2037525531 SHUBHAM KUMAR 42 206
7 PU20018255 2037524725 SHAHANA SHIRIN 44 201
8 PU20000669 2037526488 ASWATHI P V 50 196
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9 PU20057137 2037521985 NAMPALLI NAVVEN 51 196
10 PU20009713 2037525372 MOHAMMED FAYIS 57 191
11 PU20010561 2037520539 SAROJINI M 62 185
12 PU20055909 2037526064 SAJEER ABDUL RAHMAN 64 183
13 PU20008089 2037522796 ANU M 73 173
14 PU20026033 2037525983 ZIYANA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 77 169
15 PU20025363 2037522854 AISWARYA K P 78 169
16 PU20017259 2037526527 SOORYA U 79 169
17 PU20043717 2037529722 JIJAL RS 82 169
18 PU20072107 2037530200 KOTTINTI SURYA KUMARI 85 166
19 PU20000215 2037525301 SADHBAL K 86 165
20 PU20023401 2037530125 SREERAM.SUPREETHA LAHARI 88 163

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20069971 2037530177 DOMA PRAGNA SRI 36 212
2 PU20054533 2037521628 HOMAGNI ROY 43 201
3 PU20012567 2037528955 RUTUJA SATISH MANE 103 154
4 PU20071641 2037530198 PRATHIPATI JEEVAN 105 153
5 PU20063637 2037522008 PARANDHA SUPRIYA 123 142
6 PU20000859 2037521103 NIVEDHA A 153 123
7 PU20039263 2037525064 SABARINATH K 192 106
8 PU20042027 2037528333 BABITHA 252 78
9 PU20008837 2037521935 AKHILA BONGU 277 70

10 PU20001683 2037529907 S JAYASURIYA 281 69
11 PU20024189 2037529484 ARTHY M 283 68

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20005251 2037522104 NIKKI MEENA 148 127
2 PU20006463 2037521589 TULSHI MUSHAHARY 291 66
3 PU20018023 2037529706 N.MUKESH KUMAR 306 60
4 PU20065883 2037530169 VADITHE JAYADEEP NAIK 314 57

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20061787 2037521995 MULA SAMARASIMHA REDDY 47 199
2 PU20065309 2037522022 ALETI SOWMYA 48 198
3 PU20070767 2037530183 PASAM RAJYA LAKSHMI 60 187
4 PU20071229 2037530186 PAVAN KALYAN THOTA 61 186



5 PU20054051 2037521977 SAMALA PRANITHA REDDY 65 181
6 PU20071359 2037530188 BOGGULA RAVINDRA REDDY 81 169
7 PU20064217 2037530159 THINDI RAMYA 91 162
8 PU20063619 2037522005 MOHAREER SRI NIDHI 98 157

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20010583 2037525379 THEJAL V K 27 217
2 PU20003887 2037523770 SOHAM ROY 28 217
3 PU20074721 2037522038 CHODISETTY SAI MANASA 29 215
4 PU20000545 2037522773 SRUTHI C M 30 215
5 PU20016149 2037523787 TANAY BAG 31 213
6 PU20000979 2037529448 AADITHYA S 32 213
7 PU20014347 2037527252 AMIT PRAKASH 33 213
8 PU20017675 2037526531 ATHULYA DOMINIK 34 212
9 PU20062049 2037521998 PEDDABUDI CHATRAPATHI 35 212

10 PU20069971 2037530177 DOMA PRAGNA SRI 36 212
11 PU20073247 2037523866 MANISHITA SARKAR 37 210
12 PU20020589 2037523792 PRIYODARSHINI NANDY 38 208
13 PU20021841 2037523793 KAZI TANVI 39 208
14 PU20057271 2037521987 KATHALAPURAM PRIYANKA 40 208
15 PU20029687 2037529008 KUNDAN KUMAR MEHTA 41 208
16 PU20062073 2037525531 SHUBHAM KUMAR 42 206
17 PU20054533 2037521628 HOMAGNI ROY 43 201
18 PU20018255 2037524725 SHAHANA SHIRIN 44 201
19 PU20007579 2037523772 ANUSREE SENGUPTA 45 201
20 PU20018057 2037524723 ALEENA WILSON 46 199
21 PU20061787 2037521995 MULA SAMARASIMHA REDDY 47 199
22 PU20065309 2037522022 ALETI SOWMYA 48 198
23 PU20057199 2037521986 ELLUNDHULA JEETHENDRINEE 49 197
24 PU20000669 2037526488 ASWATHI P V 50 196
25 PU20057137 2037521985 NAMPALLI NAVVEN 51 196
26 PU20038611 2037523812 SAYAREE AICH 52 195
27 PU20002097 2037522781 ARATHI SOMANATHAN 53 194
28 PU20063733 2037518957 ANKUR RAI 54 192
29 PU20049017 2037523824 UJJYAINI BOSE 55 192
30 PU20052295 2037524875 LAKSHMI P V 56 192
31 PU20009713 2037525372 MOHAMMED FAYIS 57 191
32 PU20070539 2037530179 KESARI SAI SUDHEERA 58 191
33 PU20012537 2037522808 SANTHI MOL MALIAKEL 59 188
34 PU20070767 2037530183 PASAM RAJYA LAKSHMI 60 187
35 PU20071229 2037530186 PAVAN KALYAN THOTA 61 186
36 PU20010561 2037520539 SAROJINI M 62 185
37 PU20018595 2037524728 HARITHA C M 63 185
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38 PU20055909 2037526064 SAJEER ABDUL RAHMAN 64 183
39 PU20054051 2037521977 SAMALA PRANITHA REDDY 65 181
40 PU20055693 2037524525 JEESE P ABRAHAM 66 180
41 PU20035269 2037525057 NN VENKATESH 67 179
42 PU20018969 2037522833 ANU NELSON 68 178
43 PU20013897 2037524281 SOFIA JOHN 69 177
44 PU20000745 2037524025 SEETHARAMAN P 70 176
45 PU20025939 2037524306 AMAL MATHEW 71 175
46 PU20043951 2037524324 MILAN SEBAN JOSE 72 175
47 PU20008089 2037522796 ANU M 73 173
48 PU20004561 2037527909 ANUSUYA.G 74 172
49 PU20029747 2037529487 MEDHA P SHARMA 75 172
50 PU20018549 2037524727 KAVYALAKSHMI S 76 172
51 PU20026033 2037525983 ZIYANA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 77 169
52 PU20025363 2037522854 AISWARYA K P 78 169
53 PU20017259 2037526527 SOORYA U 79 169
54 PU20052973 2037523274 GIYA SARA ANIL 80 169
55 PU20071359 2037530188 BOGGULA RAVINDRA REDDY 81 169
56 PU20043717 2037529722 JIJAL RS 82 169
57 PU20036619 2037523809 SOURAV DAS 83 168
58 PU20015233 2037526523 ANJANA PRAKASH 84 166
59 PU20072107 2037530200 KOTTINTI SURYA KUMARI 85 166
60 PU20000215 2037525301 SADHBAL K 86 165
61 PU20042891 2037523246 RESHMA SOOSAN GEORGE 87 164
62 PU20023401 2037530125 SREERAM.SUPREETHA LAHARI 88 163
63 PU20022511 2037522848 GRACEMOL JAMES 89 163
64 PU20019263 2037520555 BHARATWAJAN M 90 162
65 PU20064217 2037530159 THINDI RAMYA 91 162
66 PU20017283 2037527253 KUMAR CHANDAN 92 162
67 PU20053513 2037523277 AMRUTH RATNA 93 159
68 PU20052983 2037523828 SANMITRA ROY 94 158
69 PU20000091 2037526485 SREETHI MANOHARAN 95 158
70 PU20055051 2037529735 AISHWARYA N 96 157
71 PU20060987 2037524533 RAGESH K R 97 157
72 PU20063619 2037522005 MOHAREER SRI NIDHI 98 157
73 PU20054933 2037521981 PALSI SAI KUMAR 99 156
74 PU20054129 2037521978 GOLI SARITHA 100 156
75 PU20064555 2037522014 KATKAM VINISHA 101 155
76 PU20063623 2037522006 REDDY HARISH KUMAR 102 154
77 PU20012567 2037528955 RUTUJA SATISH MANE 103 154
78 PU20065563 2037530166 NAGOTHU VENKATA SUDHEER 104 153

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20017283 2037527253 KUMAR CHANDAN 92 162
2 PU20053513 2037523277 AMRUTH RATNA 93 159



3 PU20000091 2037526485 SREETHI MANOHARAN 95 158
4 PU20054933 2037521981 PALSI SAI KUMAR 99 156
5 PU20054129 2037521978 GOLI SARITHA 100 156
6 PU20064555 2037522014 KATKAM VINISHA 101 155
7 PU20063623 2037522006 REDDY HARISH KUMAR 102 154
8 PU20046539 2037521965 SRIGADHA PREETHI 106 150
9 PU20052049 2037530142 AALA BABJI SIVANAND 107 150

10 PU20023605 2037526556 ANJANA .T.V 108 150
11 PU20069961 2037530176 PANDI RATNA BHAVANI 112 148
12 PU20011429 2037522805 MAYA MOHANAN 113 148
13 PU20060989 2037524534 AKSHAY SHAJI 114 148
14 PU20007053 2037525350 PARVATHI RAVEENDRAN P 117 147
15 PU20009163 2037529917 S M MURALIDHARAN 118 146
16 PU20071593 2037530195 DANNANA BHAGYA LAKSHMI 121 144
17 PU20014199 2037522815 MUHSEENA K M 122 143
18 PU20009315 2037521111 JAGAN S 125 141
19 PU20049343 2037523267 AKHIL MP 126 139
20 PU20033281 2037519637 RAHUL.T 128 138
21 PU20041305 2037519699 JINSHA BASHEER S 133 135
22 PU20061915 2037521997 PICHUGUNTLA POOJA 134 135
23 PU20061875 2037521996 SAMALLA SRAVANI 135 135
24 PU20073403 2037529495 FEBIN SULTHANA A B 138 133
25 PU20009421 2037526506 SINDHU K P 140 130
26 PU20063833 2037522011 MALLESH 142 130
27 PU20056829 2037526067 ANURAG K 143 130
28 PU20078559 2037525534 SAHAB KAUSAR 145 128
29 PU20029389 2037523213 AMRUTHA JAYADEVAN 147 128
30 PU20071201 2037530185 TANGELLA DEVI SARAYU 149 127
31 PU20005163 2037525332 SRUTHI KRISHNA K 151 125
32 PU20025779 2037525982 MISHAB P P 154 122
33 PU20011303 2037521937 DODDI DHEERAJ KUMAR 155 122
34 PU20042075 2037526014 ANAGHA PAYERI 157 121
35 PU20077409 2037526113 MALAVIKA V 159 120
36 PU20063811 2037522010 B RADHIKA 162 119
37 PU20000117 2037524020 SARATH BABU S 166 118
38 PU20011841 2037526512 ASHNA O P 168 117
39 PU20071365 2037530189 ELLETI SRAVANI 169 117
40 PU20061569 2037524538 ANANTHU SAJEEV 170 116
41 PU20000251 2037528598 JOSEPH IRUDAYARAJ FRANCIS 171 115
42 PU20005133 2037520534 VIGNESH M 173 115
43 PU20057775 2037523299 SURYA K 175 115
44 PU20063323 2037524542 ABHIJITH T R 177 114
45 PU20051909 2037519174 ABIN DEV P K 178 114
46 PU20002089 2037522780 SREELAKSHMI DEVAN 180 113
47 PU20059587 2037526073 SWATHI VISWAM 182 111
48 PU20053199 2037526050 RAHALA RAVEENDRAN N K 184 111
49 PU20070717 2037530180 GUNNAMPALLI LEELA KRISHNA 186 110



50 PU20000717 2037522774 SOURAV RAJ K 187 109
51 PU20056563 2037521151 SHAHINA 190 108
52 PU20075247 2037521659 ANAMIKA DUTTA 193 106
53 PU20075625 2037522042 GATLA GOUTHAMI 199 102
54 PU20000113 2037524019 ANAGHA S 200 102
55 PU20020389 2037524741 DEVIKA VIJAY P C 204 101
56 PU20022367 2037522846 ARATHY REMESH 205 101
57 PU20042947 2037528339 SUREHA V 206 100
58 PU20020431 2037522839 APARNA K A 208 99
59 PU20024391 2037526559 SHAHIN K M 210 98
60 PU20006719 2037525347 ASWATHI P 214 97

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20056627 2037524527 KARUN RAJ 310 59
2 PU20006121 2037519273 ASHWADIP GARUD 312 58
3 PU20012929 2037521938 MATHANGI KARUNAKAR 323 55
4 PU20051229 2037528160 GEETHANJALI P 334 45
5 PU20051259 2037528161 RANJITH KUMAR P 338 44
6 PU20074795 2037528722 VAISHIYA 356 31
7 PU20066415 2037521264 MAHENDRAN V 359 30
8 PU20010997 2037527474 SWETHA S 370 11

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20065563 2037530166 NAGOTHU VENKATA SUDHEER 104 153
2 PU20022571 2037530255 BUDDEPU PAVAN 111 149
3 PU20071373 2037530191 IMMADISETTI LIKITHA 141 130
4 PU20071595 2037530196 NANDURU SIVA NAGA RAJU 146 128
5 PU20060545 2037526080 MAREENA SUNNY 156 121
6 PU20034905 2037530130 CHINNAPUREDDY SIVAKOTIREDDY 158 121
7 PU20071587 2037530193 RACHUMALLU V NAGA SAI DIVYA 163 119
8 PU20071261 2037530187 BOYINA HEMANTH 195 105
9 PU20071445 2037530192 VEDANABHATLA L B T S SWATHI 197 103

10 PU20051549 2037530141 MUDUNURI VENKATA LAKSHMI JAHNAVI 247 82
11 PU20016921 2037524707 NEETHU KRISHNA M 254 78
12 PU20044163 2037530139 PESALA SAHITHI 257 76



13 PU20072113 2037530202 YARLAGADDA HARITHA 289 66
14 PU20053793 2037526056 JISMON GEORGE 317 55
15 PU20071369 2037530190 MUTYALA LOHITHA SAI 326 51
16 PU20032953 2037529267 SYED ANAITULLAH BUKHARIE 328 49
17 PU20000565 2037519986 MANORANJAN PATRA 352 35

END


